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*050101-0505
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*020101-0202, 0204, 0205
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*030101-030104, 0304, 0309, 0310,
0313, 0314, 0316, 0319, 0321, 0322

*030201-030204, 0307, 0308, 0311,
0318

*030302-030303, 0306, 0312, 0315,
0320

*030501, 030503

*030502, 030504, 0317
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*0401, 0402
*0403

Length of spec. PCR product(s)

220

205

220

135

2100 o

Well No.

N (270 (220

»~[145|130

»

[ee]

Specific Reaction

1st match: DQB1*

2nd match: DQB1*

Control Reaction

Failed Controls

False Positive

False Negative
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